
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 140.00

Date: 12/31/2020

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       226 - Duplex Water Softener

         1 $12,374.67Duplex Water Softener Zimmerman Plumbing, Inc.

$12,374.67Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: A82D0B87-B0C3-4674-8AA3-2FDFB59BEF49

1/4/2021 | 1:37 PM CST

1/8/2021 | 5:58 AM CST



Summary

Project Name: La Crosse Center Renovation

Project Location: 300 Harborview Plaza

Total labor hours 36

Composite labor rate 100.00$              

Labor cost = Total hours X Composite rate $3,600.00

Labor costs 3,600.00$           

Materials cost 7,649.70$           

Large tool and equipment costs -$                   

Wisconsin sales tax (Materials Only) $0.00

Subtotal $11,249.70

Contractor Profit (10%) $1,124.97

Total contractor costs with markup $12,374.67

Subcontractor costs -$                   

Subcontractor markup (5%) $0.00

Total Subcontractor cost with markup $0.00

Bond 1% $0.00

Total change $12,374.67

12/30/2020

Description: Duplex Water Softener 

DocuSign Envelope ID: A82D0B87-B0C3-4674-8AA3-2FDFB59BEF49



DATE:12-30-20

Materials and Labor Units

Materials

Qty Item Unit Cost Extended Cost

-$                 

1 Additional resin tank/convert existing resin tank to NHWB 3,879.70$      3,879.70$        

1 Additional water piping for duplex system 3,770.00$      3,770.00$        

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

Total Materials 7,649.70$        

Labor

Hrs Rate Extended Cost

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

36 Plumber 100.00$         3,600.00$        

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

-$              -$                 

Total Labor 3,600.00$        

Description: Duplex Water Softener 

Project Name: La Crosse Center Renovation

Project Location: 300 Harborview Plaza

DocuSign Envelope ID: A82D0B87-B0C3-4674-8AA3-2FDFB59BEF49


		2021-01-08T03:58:27-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




